	<u>92117</u>
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	400299351334
(Document Number)	05/19/1701003014 **35.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Office Use Only	MAY 19 2017



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

. ...

May 5, 2017

TREVOR L BAILEY 931 SW 122 AVE MIAMI, FL 33184

SUBJECT: BAY MEDICAL GROUP INC. Ref. Number: P16000093164

We have received your document for BAY MEDICAL GROUP INC., however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your **document** along with a **check** or **money order** made payable to the Department of State for \$35.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Rebekah White Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 117A00008965



www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Pursuant to the	provisions of sections 607.0502, 617.0502, 607.1508, or 617.1508, Florida Statutes, this
statement of cha	ange is submitted for a corporation organized under the laws of the State of FLORIDA
in orde	er to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.
1. The name of 1	the corporation:
2. The principal	931 SW 122 AVENUE MIAMI FLORIDA 33184
3. The mailing a	address (if different):
	P16000093164
	poration/qualification: <u>09/01/2015</u> Document number:
	d street address of the current registered agent and registered office on file with the rtment of State: (If resigned, enter resigned)
	CFO EVANS MERCIER RESIGNED
	931 SW 122 AVENUE
	MIAMI FLORIDA 33184
6. The name and (if changed):	d street address of the new registered agent (if changed) and /or registered office
	TREVOR L BAILEY
	931 SW 122 AVENUE
	P.O. Box NOT acceptable MIAMI FLORIDA 33184
The street addre as changed will	ess of its registered office and the street address of the business office of its registered be identical.
Such change wa authorized by th	as authorized by resolution duly adopted by its board of directors or by an officer so he board, or the corporation has been notified in writing of the change.
-	re of an officer or director Printed or typed name and title
l hereby accept I further agree I performance of agent. Or, if the hereby confirm	the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registere is document is being filed merely to reflect a change in the registered office address, I that the corporation has been notified in writing of this change.
	B 4/29/17
Sig	nature of Registered Agent Date
If signing on be	half of an entity:

.

L

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE MAIL TO: DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, P.O. BOX 6327, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314

The second s